
Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA068 ATHLETIC TEAM BARLETTA BA 17 3 21 3 38 6

2 BA023 ATLETICA GIOVANILE ACQUAVIVA BA 35 3 45 3 80 6

3 BR104 ATL.AM. CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI BR 54 3 39 3 93 6

4 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO BA 55 3 51 3 106 6

5 TA452 ATLETICA GROTTAGLIE TA 119 3 88 3 207 6

6 BA015 A.S. OLIMPIA CLUB MOLFETTA BA 60 3 71 2 131 5

7 BA769 A.S.D. IOCORRO BA 50 2 11 2 61 4

8 BA762 OFFICINA ATLETICA 2010 SSD BA 36 2 28 2 64 4

9 BA082 ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI BA 91 3 4 1 95 4

10 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS LE 77 3 77 3

11 TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA TA 105 3 105 3

12 BA733 ALLENAMENTI BA 83 2 24 1 107 3

13 BA091 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA BA 6 1 8 1 14 2

14 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE LE 22 2 22 2

15 TA462 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TARANTO TA 28 2 28 2

16 LE637 ASD N.E.S.T. LE 23 1 16 1 39 2

17 BA765 ATLETICA PHOENIX ASD BA 50 2 50 2

18 LE643 LA MANDRA CALIMERA LE 67 2 67 2

19 BR165 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA BR 72 2 72 2

20 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA LE 35 1 40 1 75 2

21 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA TA 42 1 36 1 78 2

22 BA006 USD ENTERPRISE GIOVANI ATLETI BA 13 1 13 1

23 TA413 ASD. ATL. L'AMICO-CRAS TARANTO TA 13 1 13 1

24 FG210 ASD US FOGGIA SCUOLA NAZ. ASTA FG 16 1 16 1

25 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO BR 18 1 18 1

26 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO BA 25 1 25 1

27 BA008 ASD ATHLETIC ACADEMY BARI BA 28 1 28 1

28 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO FG 34 1 34 1

29 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA 37 1 37 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA769 A.S.D. IOCORRO BA 16 3 13 3 29 6

2 BA752 ASD ATLETICA FIAMMA GIOVINAZZO BA 32 3 21 3 53 6

3 BA762 OFFICINA ATLETICA 2010 SSD BA 52 3 56 3 108 6

4 BA023 ATLETICA GIOVANILE ACQUAVIVA BA 47 3 62 3 109 6

5 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO BA 60 3 49 3 109 6

6 BA015 A.S. OLIMPIA CLUB MOLFETTA BA 75 3 82 3 157 6

7 BA733 ALLENAMENTI BA 87 3 88 3 175 6

8 BA006 USD ELITE GIOVANI ATLETI BA 3 1 69 3 72 4

9 TA452 ATLETICA GROTTAGLIE TA 60 3 21 1 81 4

10 BR165 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA BR 120 3 120 3

11 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA 7 1 8 1 15 2

12 LE644 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO LE 16 1 14 1 30 2

13 BA008 ASD ATHLETIC ACADEMY BARI BA 42 2 42 2

14 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO BA 33 1 28 1 61 2

15 TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA TA 64 2 64 2

16 TA413 ASD. ATL. L'AMICO-CRAS TARANTO TA 86 2 86 2
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17 BR157 ASD LABORATORIO DEL BENESSERE BR 10 1 10 1

18 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA FG 15 1 15 1

19 TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI TA 16 1 16 1

20 BA011 A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA BA 18 1 18 1

21 LE637 ASD N.E.S.T. LE 26 1 26 1

22 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA TA 32 1 32 1

23 BA761 GM SPORT ASD BA 38 1 38 1

24 BA715 ATLETICA ALTAMURA BA 45 1 45 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA 14 3 23 3 37 6

2 BA733 ALLENAMENTI BA 24 3 17 3 41 6

3 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM LE 36 3 37 3 73 6

4 BA752 ASD ATLETICA FIAMMA GIOVINAZZO BA 10 2 9 2 19 4

5 BR104 ATL.AM. CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI BR 22 1 50 3 72 4

6 BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. BA 10 1 7 1 17 2

7 BR145 A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS BR 15 1 13 1 28 2

8 BA765 ATLETICA PHOENIX ASD BA 11 1 11 1

9 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO BA 16 1 16 1

10 BA007 CUS BARI BA 20 1 20 1

11 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA LE 23 1 23 1

12 TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA TA 24 1 24 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA 19 3 20 3 39 6

2 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO BA 14 2 18 3 32 5

3 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA 7 2 5 2 12 4

4 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM LE 5 1 3 1 8 2

5 LE637 ASD N.E.S.T. LE 12 1 11 1 23 2

6 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA FG 2 1 2 1

7 BA741 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA BA 9 1 9 1

8 TA452 ATLETICA GROTTAGLIE TA 12 1 12 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BR104 ATL.AM. CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI BR 12 3 8 3 20 6

2 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA 24 2 19 2 43 4

3 BA091 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA BA 11 2 7 1 18 3

4 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO BR 19 2 12 1 31 3

5 BA742 ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D. BA 3 1 4 1 7 2

6 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA 9 1 9 1 18 2

7 BA702 MURGIA MARATHON SANTERAMO BA 12 1 11 1 23 2

8 BA752 ASD ATLETICA FIAMMA GIOVINAZZO BA 2 1 2 1

9 BA008 ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI BA 3 1 3 1

10 BA765 ATLETICA PHOENIX ASD BA 13 1 13 1

11 BA041 ATLETICA PRO CANOSA BA 14 1 14 1

13 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO BA 15 1 15 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO BA 7 2 13 3 20 5

2 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA 18 3 5 1 23 4
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3 LE637 ASD N.E.S.T. LE 1 1 2 1 3 2

4 BA006 USD ALITE GIOVAMI ATLETI BA 1 1 1 1

5 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM LE 2 1 2 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA041 ATLETICA PRO CANOSA BA 25 3 28 3 53 6

2 BA008 ASD ATHLETIC ACADEMY BARI BA 41 3 22 3 63 6

3 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA 33 3 42 3 75 6

4 FG299 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING FG 32 3 61 3 93 6

5 BA723 S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS BA 62 3 48 3 110 6

6 BA705 BITONTO RUNNERS BA 70 3 60 3 130 6

7 BR104 ATL.AM. CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI BR 82 3 51 3 133 6

8 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA BR 102 3 86 3 188 6

9 BR145 A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS BR 210 3 106 3 316 6

10 BA521 A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI BA 211 3 190 3 401 6

11 LE303 CLUB CORRERE GALATINA LE 237 3 212 3 449 6

12 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO BA 217 3 245 3 462 6

13 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA LE 336 3 237 3 573 6

14 TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA TA 329 3 276 3 605 6

15 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA BA 196 3 209 2 405 5

16 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS TA 171 2 276 3 447 5

17 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI LE 11 1 172 3 183 4

18 BA091 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA BA 22 2 3 1 25 3

19 TA464 TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA TA 90 2 35 1 125 3

20 TA468 ATLETICA TALSANO TA 148 3 148 3

21 BA731 A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING MOLFETTA BA 203 3 203 3

22 BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA BR 211 3 211 3

23 LE643 LA MANDRA CALIMERA LE 219 3 219 3

24 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM LE 84 1 167 2 251 3

25 BA759 ASD SPITS RUN W & T SAMMICHELE BA 190 2 67 1 257 3

26 BA752 ASD ATLETICA FIAMMA GIOVINAZZO BA 271 3 271 3

27 TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE TA 280 3 280 3

28 BA015 A.S. OLIMPIA CLUB MOLFETTA BA 232 2 78 1 310 3

29 TA460 BODY ANGEL TA 335 3 335 3

30 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA TA 336 3 336 3

31 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA BA 342 3 342 3

32 TA440 ATHLETIC TEAM PALAGIANO TA 126 1 241 2 367 3

33 BA732 ACQUAMARINA PALESE BA 377 3 377 3

34 BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. BA 3 1 4 1 7 2

35 TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI TA 32 1 18 1 50 2

36 BR163 ECOLSERVIZI RUNNERS BR 104 2 104 2

37 BA509 POD. CANUSIUM 2004 BA 112 2 112 2

38 BA502 A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI BA 146 2 146 2

39 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO BA 148 2 148 2

40 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO BR 77 1 71 1 148 2

41 TA472 ASD GLI AMICI DELLA CORSA TA 162 2 162 2

42 BA764 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB BA 164 2 164 2

43 BA765 ATLETICA PHOENIX ASD BA 102 1 69 1 171 2

44 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA 101 1 87 1 188 2

45 TA432 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO TA 55 1 134 1 189 2

46 BA546 POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO BA 211 2 211 2

47 TA457 A.S.D ATL. PODISTICA PALAGIANO TA 233 2 233 2

48 LE302 A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA LE 129 1 116 1 245 2

49 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP LE 136 1 129 1 265 2

50 TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA TA 22 1 22 1

PROMESSE/SENIOR M 1^ prova CDS PALO
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51 BA750 SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA BA 26 1 26 1

52 LE646 A.S.D. CURSORES LE 44 1 44 1

53 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA FG 48 1 48 1

54 BA025 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO BA 56 1 56 1

55 LE307 S.S. A.V.I.S. SPORT NOVOLI LE 59 1 59 1

56 LE644 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO LE 63 1 63 1

57 LE614 ATLETICA SALENTO ARADEO LE 66 1 66 1

58 BA007 CUS BARI BA 76 1 76 1

59 TA426 NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA TA 83 1 83 1

60 FG264 A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO FG 85 1 85 1

61 BA713 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. BA 88 1 88 1

62 BA767 AQQUANNVUE' TRAIL RUNNING BA 90 1 90 1

63 BA726 BITONTO SPORTIVA BA 94 1 94 1

64 BA043 G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO BA 97 1 97 1

65 TA470 IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. TA 124 1 124 1

66 BA761 GM SPORT ASD BA 128 1 128 1

67 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO FG 133 1 133 1

68 FG295 ASD MANFREDONIA CORRE FG 141 1 141 1

Clas. Società Prov. Punti Gare Punti Gare Punti Gare

1 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA BA 23 3 27 3 50 6

2 BR145 A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS BR 45 3 59 3 104 6

3 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO BA 22 3 13 2 35 5

4 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO BA 84 3 20 2 104 5

5 TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA TA 26 2 23 2 49 4

6 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA LE 31 2 36 2 67 4

7 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP LE 40 2 46 2 86 4

8 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS TA 24 1 76 3 100 4

9 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI LE 8 1 31 2 39 3

10 BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA BR 64 3 64 3

11 LE643 LA MANDRA CALIMERA LE 68 3 68 3

12 TA460 BODY ANGEL TA 97 3 97 3

13 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA BR 11 1 6 1 17 2

14 LE303 CLUB CORRERE GALATINA LE 14 1 12 1 26 2

15 BA554 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA BA 33 2 33 2

16 TA440 ATHLETIC TEAM PALAGIANO TA 16 1 18 1 34 2

17 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI LE 51 2 51 2

18 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO BA 5 1 5 1

19 BA732 ACQUAMARINA PALESE BA 7 1 7 1

20 BA741 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA BA 9 1 9 1

21 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA BA 31 1 31 1

PROMESSE/SENIOR F 1^ prova CDS PALO
2^ prova CDS 

GROTTAGLIE 
Totali
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